

Shri Wam & Summy Const Pvt Ltd

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pray Nagar Road to Helampur Baidi Bigha

M.H.No. 54 - NDB

EE R.W.D. WORK Aurangabad.

DIVISION

Ac. Aurangabad.

SUB-DIVISION

NO-14539

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Bench mark Pillars —					
03 NO, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4426.72 / each Rs. 13280.16					
(2) Reference Pillars —					
08 NO, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2044.91 / each Rs. 16359.28					
(3) clearing & grubbing road land —					
1.41 Hectr, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Ha - Rs. 106558.50					

(4) cutting of trees including do					
034 wide TMB P-2					
(a) Cuts above 300 to 600 mm					
24 NO @ Rs 357.24 / each Rs.					8574.56
(b) Cuts above 600 To 900 mm					
04 NO, wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 623.34 / each Rs.					2493.36
(5) Removal of telephone electric poles & lines					
2 NO, wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07 / each Rs.					504.14

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Box cutting					
47.50 m ² , vide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 103.96/m ² — Rs					4938.00
(7) Const. of embankment					
from Roadway cutting —					
28.50 m ² , vide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 63.01/m ² — Rs					1796.00
(8) Const. of embankment					
for 100 m lead —					
2344.08 m ² , vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 177.64/m ² — Rs					416402.00
(9) Const. of embankment					
for 1000 m lead —					
549.85 m ² , vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 261.09/m ² — Rs					143560.00
(10) Const. of sub grade					
& earthy shoulder					
do —					
4743.25 m ² , vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 264.63/m ² — Rs					1255206.00
(11) Const. of P.S. —					
1395.49 m ² , vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 2625.66/m ² — Rs					3719902.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing 40mm concrete -					
do -					
579.49 m ² wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 3993.57/m ² - RA. 23					14234.00
(13) Providing & applying					
primer coat -					
6081.75 m ² wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 58.81/m ² - RA					357668.00
(14) Providing & applying					
2nd coat -					
6081.75 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 20.13/m ² - RA					122426.00
(15) Providing layering & rolling					
mm Seal Surface -					
6081.75 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 254.96/m ² - RA					1550603.00
(16) Providing & fixing 60mm					
of masonry project -					
02 No wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 11330.21/each RA					22660.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Road marking on B.T Portion — 318.00 m ² , vide TMB P-13 @ Rs 886.46/m ² — Rs 281894.00					
18) c/c in excavation for foundation — 149.00 m ² , vide TMB P-3 @ Rs 398.62/m ² — Rs 59394.00					
19) PCC in open foundation — — 29.00 m ² , vide TMB P-3 @ Rs 6128.52/m ² — Rs 140956.00					
(20) PCC m/s in R/S — 138.25 m ² , vide TMB P-4 @ Rs 7067.82/m ² — Rs 977126.00					
(21) RCC MP pipe for culvert — 37.50 m, vide TMB P-3 285024.00 @ Rs 7600.63/m — Rs					
(22) 300 mm irrigation pipe 80.00 km, vide TMB P-4 @ Rs 1015.14/km — Rs 81211.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Dismantling on C.C.					
5.19 m ³ , wide trench P-2					
@ 11 683.75/m ³ - 11					3549200
(24) Dismantling on C.M.					
152.97 m ³ , wide trench P-2					
@ 11 319.41/m ³ - 11					48860200
(25) Removing of 10 boom dia-					
22.50 m, wide trench P-2					
@ 11 258.70/2m - 11					5821200
(26) above boom to 900 mm					
11.0					
20.00 m, wide trench P-2					
@ 11 349.80/2m - 11					6996200
					14442660
					14442660
					14442660
A 22 181.4.5-T					2150639200
14. C.C.					119480200
S. Fe					235173200
					17480732
					14453286200
Le 11 0.01% Below					1445200
					17478984200
					14451841200
06.0624					06.0624
A.G.					J.E.

Continuation